Mpeamert

dusnyeckas kynbTypa ([desyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynobtypa (JesyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynbTypa (JesyLukn)
dusnyeckas kynbTypa (deByLukn)
dusnyeckas kynbTypa (deByLukn)
®usnyeckas kynbTypa ([desyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynbtypa (JesyLikn)
dusmyeckasa kynbTypa (JesyLukn)
dusmyeckas kynbtypa ([JesyLukn)
dusmyeckas kynobTypa (JesyLikn)
dusnyeckas kynbTypa (deByLukn)
®usnyeckas kynbTypa ([desyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynobtypa (JesyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynobTtypa (JesyLukn)
dusmyeckas kynobTypa (JesyLikn)
dusmyeckas kynbTypa (JeByLikn)
dusnyeckas kynbTypa (deByLukn)
®usnyeckas kynbTypa ([desyLukn)
dusmyeckasa kynobTtypa (JesyLukn)

YyacTHuK

Bbarnposa Kupa PyankoBHa

Beraesa KapvHa muntprnesHa
Buraesa AHacTtacusa AnekceesHa
BypyHaykoBa Onbra AnekceesHa
BonokoBbix Mapraputa CepreesHa
"epacumoBa Pagmuna KOpbeBHa
HukntnHa EBgokns CepreeBHa
Hukntnna Knpa BanepbeBHa
Xatunoa Arncy ApTypoBHa
BypyHaykosa Mapraputa CepreesHa
OmuTtpuesa Bukropusa UnbmHuyHa
Kunbgusaposa EdpocnHbs MNasnosHa
Knnbaunsposa lNpackoebs NaBrnoBHa
MewasknHa Ennsaeeta KOpbeBHa
MycuHa PosanuHa BaguvoBHa
Myxapnamosa Amenuna PuiaTtoBHa
CeexeHueBa BepoHuka MapaToBHa
Ecvna Banepua AnekcangpoBHa
bynkuHa HuHa AnekceeBHa

WNTorosbit 6bann

76,44
81,88
79,96
80,79
73,92
69,31
81,08
72,03
65,87
80,84
60,74
91,89
88,45
80,67
56,13
69,99
57,55
97,87

6,09



MepBuyHbIN Gann CtaTyc Knacc yyacTtHuka

78,27 YyacTHUK 6:
83,45 lMobeantenb 6:
81 YyacTHuK 5:
81,83 lNpusép 5:
75,35 YyacTHuK 5:
70,22 YyacTHuK 5:
83,04 lMpunsép 5:
73,99 YyacTHuK 6:
66,26 Y4yacTHuUK 5:
91,41 Mpwnsép T:A
66,25 YyacTHuk 8:A
102 Mobeautensb 7:A
99,48 [Mpunsép T:A
92,16 lMpnsép T:A
64,4 YyacTHUK 8:A
79,18 YyacTHuK 7:A
57,55 YyacTtHuk T7:A

122 lMNobeantens 10:
7 YyacTHuK 5:



